2007
mounting boxes, enclosures
and luminaires
Appleby New Covers  23/5/07  16:09  Page 2
Appleby IFC-01  23/5/07  07:22  Page 2
2
4
5

300mm x 300mm x 100mm (12”x 12”x 4”) 1 AB590
300mm x 300mm x 150mm (12”x 12”x 6”) 1 AB591
How to order
1 Select size of box required 150mm x 150mm x 75mm AB567
2 Select whether knockouts P plain AB567P
are required K knockouts AB567K
3 Select finish required B black epoxy polyester AB567PB
PC pre-coated galvanised AB567P-PC
G hot-dipped galvanised AB567PG
5
APPLEBY Adaptable Boxes
AB550PB
AB557K-PC
AB590PB
For external dimensions see pages 15 & 16.
Appleby 04-05 New  21/3/07  03:16  Page 3
RUBBER GASKETS
l
PACK QTY
FOR STANDARD GAUGE BOXES
75mm x 75mm (3”x 3”) 10 AG3551
100mm x 100mm (4” x 4”) 10 AG3557
150mm x 75mm (6” x 3”) 10 AG3561
150mm x 100mm (6” x 4”) 10 AG3564
150mm x 150mm (6” x 6”) 10 AG3566
225mm x 75mm (9” x 3”) 10 AG3570
225mm x 150mm (9” x 6”) 10 AG3572
225mm x 225mm (9” x 9”) 10 AG3578
300mm x 150mm (12” x 6”) 10 AG3581
300mm x 225mm (12” x 9”) 10 AG3585
300mm x 300mm  (12” x 12”) 10 AG3588
FOR HEAVY GAUGE BOXES
75mm x 75mm (3” x 3”) 10 AG3551
88mm x 50mm (31/2”x 2”) 10 AG3552
100mm x 100mm (4” x 4”) 10 AG3557
150mm x 75mm ( 6” x 3”) 10 AG3511
150mm x 150mm (6” x 6”) 10 AG3516
SURFACE STEEL ADAPTABLE BOXES
l
HEAVY GAUGE
BS 4568 PACK QTY
75mm x 75mm x 50mm (3”x 3”x 2”) 6 AB501
88mm x 50mm x 37mm (31/2”x 2”x 11/2”) 6 AB502
100mm x 100mm x 50mm (4”x 4”x 2”) 2 AB507
150mm x 75mm x 50mm (6”x 3”x 2”) 1 AB511
150mm x 150mm x 75mm (6”x 6”x 3”) 1 AB517
●● Boxes are available with plain sides only.
●● Boxes are supplied with flat non-overlapping lids.
●● Seams are totally welded offering greater strength and durability.
●● Boxes are available in either black epoxy polyester or hot-dipped galvanised.
How to order
1 Select size of box required 100mm x 100mm x 50mm AB507
2 Select finish required B black epoxy polyester AB507B
G hot-dipped galvanised AB507G
AB511G
AB501B
AB517B
6
For external dimensions see page 15.
Appleby 06-07  21/3/07  03:17  Page 2
SURFACE MOULDED ADAPTABLE BOXES
l
●● International Degree of Protection IP55 or IP66 when fitted with optional gasket.
●● Moulded in ABS with a choice of colours, either black, dark grey or white.
●● Boxes are available with either knockouts or plain sides.
●● Cover fixing screws have wire sealing facility to prevent unauthorised access
to enclosed equipment.
●● A range of accessories are available, including baseplates and secret head screws.
PLAIN SIDES IP55
INTERNAL DIMENSIONS PACK QTY
Black 75mm x 75mm x 50mm (3”x 3”x 2”) 4 MA751BP
Grey 75mm x 75mm x 50mm (3”x 3”x 2”) 4 MA751GP
White 75mm x 75mm x 50mm (3”x 3”x 2”) 4 MA751WP
Black 100mm x 100mm x 50mm (4”x 4”x 2”) 4 MA757BP
Grey 100mm x 100mm x 50mm (4”x 4”x 2”) 4 MA757GP
White 100mm x 100mm x 50mm (4”x 4”x 2”) 4 MA757WP
Black 150mm x 150mm x 50mm (6”x 6”x 2”) 2 MA766BP
Grey 150mm x 150mm x 50mm (6”x 6”x 2”) 2 MA766GP
White 150mm x 150mm x 50mm (6”x 6”x 2”) 2 MA766WP
For external dimensions see page 14.
For accessories see page 9.
KNOCK-OUT SIDES IP55
INTERNAL DIMENSIONS PACK QTY
Black 75mm x 75mm x 50mm (3”x 3”x 2”) 4 MA751BK
Grey 75mm x 75mm x 50mm (3”x 3”x 2”) 4 MA751GK
White 75mm x 75mm x 50mm (3”x 3”x 2”) 4 MA751WK
Black 100mm x 100mm x 50mm (4”x 4”x 2”) 4 MA757BK
Grey 100mm x 100mm x 50mm (4”x 4”x 2”) 4 MA757GK
White 100mm x 100mm x 50mm (4”x 4”x 2”) 4 MA757WK
Black 150mm x 150mm x 50mm (6”x 6”x 2”) 2 MA766BK
Grey 150mm x 150mm x 50mm (6”x 6”x 2”) 2 MA766GK
White 150mm x 150mm x 50mm (6”x 6”x 2”) 2 MA766WK
For external dimensions see page 14.
For accessories see page 9.
APPLEBY Moulded Adaptable Boxes & Enclosures
MA751GP MA757WP
MA766BP
MA766GK
7
Appleby 06-07  21/3/07  03:17  Page 3
SURFACE MOULDED ENCLOSURES
l
●● International Degree of Protection IP66.
●● Moulded in either light grey polycarbonate (RAL 7035) for arduous environments
or ABS (dark grey) for light duty applications.
●● Polycarbonate versions are available with clear lids for visual inspection of
●● enclosed equipment.
●● Cover fixing screws have a wire sealing facility to prevent unauthorised access to
enclosed equipment.
●● A range of accessories are available, including baseplates and secret head screws.
SURFACE MOULDED POLYCARBONATE ENCLOSURES �P66
FITTED WITH FITTED WITH
INTERNAL DIMENSIONS  PACK QTY LIGHT GREY LID CLEAR LID
100mm x 100mm x 75mm 1 ME901 ME902
100mm x 100mm x 100mm 1 ME903 ME904